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DATE DAY TEAM MEET LOCATION 
Jan. 11-13 Thurs.-Sat. Varsity Carl Lewis HS 

Invitational% 
University of Houston 

Jan. 24 Wed. All Athletes Intrasquad^ Bridgeland H.S. 
Feb. 8 Thurs JV Cy-Park JV Meet Cy-Park H.S. 
Feb. 10 Sat. Varsity The Woodlands Invitational The Woodlands H.S. 
Feb. 15 Thurs. JV Cy-Ranch JV Meet Cy-Ranch H.S. 

Feb. 17 Sat. Varsity Buffalo Relays Marshall H.S. 
Feb. 22 Thurs. JV Bridgeland JV Meet Bridgeland H.S. 
Feb. 23 Fri. Varsity CFISD Invitational Cy-Lakes H.S. 
Feb. 28 Thurs. JV Cy-Park JV Meet #2 Cy-Park H.S. 
Mar. 1-2 Fri.-Sat. Varsity Bluebonnet Invitational Texas A&M University 
Mar. 6 Wed. JV Bridgeland JV Meet #2 Bridgeland H.S. 
Mar. 7 Thurs. Varsity Bridgeland Relays Bridgeland H.S. 
Mar. 20 Wed. JV Cy-Creek JV Meet Cy-Creek H.S. 
Mar. 21-23 Thurs.-Sat. Varsity Rice Invitational Rice University 
Mar. 26-27 Tues.-Wed. JV District 16-6A JV Meet* Cy-Springs H.S. 
     
Mar. 29-30 Fri./Sat. Varsity Texas Relays%* University of Texas 
Apr. 3 & 4 Wed./Thurs. Varsity District 16-6A Meet* Cy-Woods H.S. 
Apr. 12 Fri. Varsity Area 15/16-6A Meet *$ Tomball ISD 
Apr. 19 & 20 Fri./Sat. Varsity Region II-6A Meet * Waco Midway H.S. 
May 4 Sat. Varsity UIL 6A State Meet * University of Texas 
     
 Head Coach: Tom Kennedy tom.kennedy@cfisd.net  
 High Jump: Breckon Reed breckon.reed@cfisd.net  
 Pole Vault: Maggie Russell margaret.russell@cfisd.net  
 Throws: Lindsey Lee lindsey.lee@cfisd.net  
 CAC: 

CAAC: 
Lonnie Madison 
Candi Weige 

lonnie.madison@cfisd.net 
candi.weige@cfisd.net 

 

    ^ JV/Vars Combined   
   % Partial Squad  
   $ Rain date is next day  
   * Must Qualify   

 

  
2024 BRIDGELAND BEARS 

GIRLS TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE 
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